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Dr. Shivaprasad Shetty <shivaprasad@nitte.edu.in>

Discussion with Director (R&D) of Nitte DU 
3 messages

Dr. Sudesh Bekal - NMAMIT <sudeshbekal@nitte.edu.in> Tue, Feb 22, 2022 at 9:55 AM
To: shobha@nitte.edu.in, "Mr. Shivaprasad Shetty" <shivaprasad@nitte.edu.in>, "Dr. Kumudakshi NMAMIT Maths"
<skumudakshi@nitte.edu.in>, Ramesh Bhat <rameshbhat@nitte.edu.in>, "Dr. Arathi S. NMAMIT Chemistry"
<aartis@nitte.edu.in>, "subrahmanya@nitte edu. in" <subrahmanya@nitte.edu.in>, sarvajith@nitte.edu.in, "Satyajith K T
Physics, NMAMIT" <sathyajith.kt@nitte.edu.in>, "Mr.Manjunath K.B NMAMIT Physics" <manjukb15@nitte.edu.in>,
"Mr.Raghvendra Bairy NMAMIT Physics" <rbairy@nitte.edu.in>, "Nagarajbs Department of Physics, NMAMIT"
<nagarajbs@nitte.edu.in>, K Shyam Prasad NMAMIT <kolurshyamprasad@nitte.edu.in>, "Dr. Sharad Hegde NMAMIT
Maths" <sharu.kud@nitte.edu.in>, "Dr. Vasanth K R Mathematics Department (Asst. Prof. Gd.III), NMAMIT"
<drvasanth@nitte.edu.in>, "Ms. Chaithra NMAMIT Maths" <89chaithrak@nitte.edu.in>, "Ms. Sharmila NMAMIT Maths"
<shettysharmila2@nitte.edu.in>, "Ms. Soumya NMAMIT Maths" <soumyajain87@nitte.edu.in>

Dear Dr.Shobha,Dr,Shivaprasad and Dr.Kumudakshi,
             Dr.Praveen Kumar Shetty, Director(R&D), NITTE DU, wants to have a discussion with the following faculty
members of Basic sciences on Saturday, 26th Feb. I request  you to find a suitable time (possibly 11-12.30 PM) and also
fix up a place for discussion. Kindly rearrange the classes such that the following listed faculty members are available. 

Chemistry Dept.
Dr.Shivaprasad Shetty(HoD)
Dr. Ramesh Bhat
Dr.Aarti Bhat
Dr. Subramanya Bhat
Dr. Sarvajith M S

Physics Dept
Dr. Shobha Prabhu
Dr. Satyajith K T
Dr. Manjunatha K B
Dr. Raghavendra Bairy
Dr. Nagaraj B S 
Dr. Shyam Prasad K

Maths Dept
Dr. Kumudakshi
Dr. Sharad  M Hegde
Dr. Vasanth K R
Ms. Chaitra K
Ms.Sharmila 
Ms. Soumya

--  
With Regards,
 
 
Sudesh Bekal, Ph.D
_____________________________ 
Dean(R&D)
NMAM Institute of Technology, Nitte
Udupi District, Karnataka, India 
Cell:8904010966
Alternative Email ID:deanresearch2012@gmail.com 

Dr. Shivaprasad Shetty <shivaprasad@nitte.edu.in> Tue, Feb 22, 2022 at 10:00 AM

mailto:ID%3Adeanresearch2012@gmail.com
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To: "Dr. Sudesh Bekal - NMAMIT" <sudeshbekal@nitte.edu.in>

Dear sir,
Received your mail. 
We will di the needful.

Regards,
Shivaprasad.
[Quoted text hidden]

Dr. Sudesh Bekal - NMAMIT <sudeshbekal@nitte.edu.in> Tue, Feb 22, 2022 at 11:41 AM
To: "Dr. Shivaprasad Shetty" <shivaprasad@nitte.edu.in>

Thanks.
[Quoted text hidden]


